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Férfi 2007 és idésebb
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 1/4 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jbv6 SC 04:06.28 713
Edzé:
50m 27.90 100m 59.07 150m 01:30.42 200m 02:01.79 250m 02:33.15 300m 03:04.90 350m 03:36.41 400m 04:06.28
31.17 31.35 31.37 31.36 31.75 31.51 29.87
2. 1/3 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budaérsi Sport Club 04:12.49 +06.21 662
50m 28.08 100m 59.74 200m 02:02.94 300m 03:07.80 400m 04:12.49
31.66
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/5
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400 f 4 rf- 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO) 2015 jul. 28.
m 1erti gyorS 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppény EYOF  2023. jul. 23.
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15. versenyszam 13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely 2021, jul. 22.
Ferfi 2008
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1.  1/6 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jévé SC 04:12.58 661
Edzé:
50m  29.11 100m 01:01.12 150m 01:33.39 200m 02:06.10 250m 02:38.17 300m 03:10.66 350m 03:42.49 400m 04:12.58
32.01 32.27 32.71 32.07 32.49 31.83 30.09
2. 1/8 SZENTESI Botond 2008 BVSC-Zuglo 04:14.13 +01.55 649
50m  29.55 100m 01:01.66 150m 01:34.19 200m 02:06.39 250m 02:38.74 300m 03:10.76 350m 03:43.05 400m 04:14.13
32.11 32.53 32.20 32.35 32.02 32.29 31.08
3. 1/1 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budaérsi Sport Club 04:16.45 +03.87 631
50m  29.16 100m 01:00.79 150m 01:32.99 200m 02:05.71 250m 02:38.35 300m 03:11.47 350m 03:44.22 400m 04:16.45
31.63 32.20 32.72 32.64 33.12 32.75 3223
4. 1/5 CSABA Gyorgy 2008 BVSC-Zuglé 04:18.53 +05.95 616
50m  29.25 100m 01:01.76 150m 01:34.46 200m 02:07.36 250m 02:39.75 300m 03:13.01 350m 03:46.33 400m 04:18.53
32.51 32.70 32.90 32.39 33.26 33.32 3220
5. 2/2 RETHY Balazs 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:31.14 +18.56 534
50m  29.90 100m 01:03.99 150m 01:38.65 200m 02:13.53 250m 02:48.38 300m 03:23.33 350m 03:58.05 400m 04:31.14
34.09 34.66 34.88 34.85 34.95 34.72 33.09
6. 2/6 HUBERT Balazs 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:31.69 +19.11 531
50m  29.53 100m 01:03.48 150m 01:38.78 200m 02:13.97 250m 02:48.78 300m 03:24.01 350m 03:58.66 400m 04:31.69
33.95 35.30 35.19 34.81 35.23 34.65 33.03
7. 2/1  MATEKOVITS Aron Mateé 2008 Monori Sport Egyes. 04:32.24 +19.66 528
50m  30.56 100m 01:05.03 150m 01:39.53 200m 02:14.92 250m 02:49.98 300m 03:25.43 350m 04:00.46 400m 04:32.24
34.47 34.50 35.39 35.06 35.45 35.03 31.78
DNS 2/5 BOARI Benett 2008 Parafa Usz6 Klub
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/5
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Férfi 2009
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1.  1/2 BIBEN Botond 2009 BVSC-Zuglo 04:11.84 667
Edzé:
50m  28.83 100m 01:00.19 150m 01:31.58 200m 02:03.53 250m 02:35.55 300m 03:07.72 350m 03:40.31 400m 04:11.84
31.36 31.39 31.95 32.02 3217 32.59 31.53
2. 1/7 OZSVART Gabor 2009 Parafa Usz6 Klub 04:19.20 +07.36 612
50m 2940 100m 01:02.36 150m 01:35.07 200m 02:07.97 250m 02:40.71 300m 03:13.69 350m 03:46.93 400m 04:19.20
32.96 32.71 32.90 32.74 32.98 33.24 3227
3. 2/4 PATLOK Olivér 2009 A Jovs SC 04:19.56 +07.72 609
50m  28.11 100m  59.20 150m 01:31.60 200m 02:04.58 250m 02:38.18 300m 03:12.39 350m 03:46.42 400m 04:19.56
31.09 32.40 32.98 33.60 34.21 34.03 33.14
4. 1/9 ZACH Mathew Rodriguez 2009 Vasas Sport Club 04:26.90 +15.06 560
50m  29.88 100m 01:02.53 150m 01:35.98 200m 02:09.90 250m 02:43.98 300m 03:18.61 350m 03:53.19 400m 04:26.90
32.65 33.45 33.92 34.08 34.63 34.58 33.71
5. 2/7 CSURGO Tamas 2009 Erdi Vizisport Kt 04:34.61 +22.77 514
50m 2952 100m 01:03.12 150m 01:38.70 200m 02:14.16 250m 02:49.74 300m 03:25.39 350m 04:00.70 400m 04:34.61
33.60 35.58 35.46 35.58 35.65 35.31 33.91
6. 2/8 MATHE Csanad 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:45.69 +33.85 457
50m  33.13 100m 01:08.65 150m 01:45.22 200m 02:21.37 250m 02:58.08 300m 03:34.47 350m 04:11.71 400m 04:45.69
35.52 36.57 36.15 36.71 36.39 37.24 33.98
7. 2/9 GAL Barna Rudolf 2009 Monori Sport Egyes. 04:49.84 +38.00 437
50m  32.00 100m 01:07.89 150m 01:44.75 200m 02:22.40 250m 02:59.08 300m 03:35.89 350m 04:13.32 400m 04:49.84
35.89 36.86 37.65 36.68 36.81 37.43 36.52
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Feérfi 2010
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1.  2/3 VARGA Zsombor 2010 A Jovs SC 04:26.89 560
Edzé6:
50m 29.29 100m 01:02.87 150m 01:36.80 200m 02:11.22 300m 03:19.64 400m 04:26.89
33.58 33.93 34.42
2. 1/0 MAROSSZEKI Armand 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 04:27.50 +00.61 556
50m 30.05 100m 01:02.66 150m 01:36.07 200m 02:10.14 250m 02:45.05 300m 03:19.38 350m 03:53.75 400m 04:27.50
32.61 33.41 34.07 34.91 34.33 34.37 33.75
3. 3/5 AYAN Ozgiin Tibor 2010 Vi Vizmii SE 05:00.76 +33.87 391
50m 33.21 100m 01:10.11 150m 01:48.73 200m 02:27.71 250m 03:06.48 300m 03:45.80 350m 04:24.38 400m 05:00.76
36.90 38.62 38.98 38.77 39.32 38.58 36.38
4. 3/3 LESKO Ferenc 2010 Parafa Usz6 Klub 05:05.39 +38.50 374
50m 33.08 100m 01:11.52 200m 02:32.02 300m 03:51.34 400m 05:05.39
38.44
5. 3/6 FULEKI Botond Bese 2010 MATE - GEAC 05:05.41 +38.52 374
50m 31.27 100m 01:07.60 150m 01:45.64 200m 02:24.93 250m 03:04.69 300m 03:45.08 350m 04:25.31 400m 05:05.41
36.33 38.04 39.29 39.76 40.39 40.23 40.10
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2024. 06. 08

@13:07



P
A

I.LMATE-GEAC Kupa

2100 Godollé Ady Endre Sétany 2.
2024. 06. 08., 12:30:00 (S2)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  “ =
17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 f /4 rf- 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28.
m 1erti gyorS 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023. jdl. 23.
7 14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezoévasarhely  2022. jul. 28
. 13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely 2021, jal. 22.
15. versenyszam
Férfi 2011
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 2/0 ZOLD Zétény 2011 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:56.34 409
Edzé:
50m  32.30 100m 01:09.10 150m 01:46.97 200m 02:25.38 250m 03:03.53 300m 03:42.17 350m 04:20.08 400m 04:56.34
36.80 37.87 38.41 38.15 38.64 37.91 36.26
DNS 3/4 CSEKE Maté 2011 Budadrsi Sport Club
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 5/5
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